
001 |RO 23 0344673F | |DA713E9C |10.09 09:26:53.5 |OK |01 |023 |
002 |RO 23 0344614F | |DA714E38 |10.09 09:29:31.2 |OK |01 |037 |
003 |RO 23 0344660F | |DA714E2A |10.09 09:29:31.5 |OK |01 |005 |
004 |RO 23 0344613F | |DA714DE0 |10.09 09:29:40.2 |OK |01 |019 |
005 |RO 23 0344642F | |DA714D20 |10.09 09:29:40.2 |OK |01 |004 |
006 |RO 23 0344604F | |DA54D4A4 |10.09 09:29:43.3 |OK |01 |002 |
007 |RO 23 0344612F | |DA713FA9 |10.09 09:29:48.8 |OK |01 |001 |
008 |RO 23 0344656F | |DA714C60 |10.09 09:29:55.4 |OK |01 |014 |
009 |RO 23 0344603F | |DA375B98 |10.09 09:29:55.6 |OK |01 |032 |
010 |RO 23 0344616F | |DA714C1F |10.09 09:29:55.8 |OK |01 |016 |
011 |RO 23 0344641F | |DA714E01 |10.09 09:29:57.8 |OK |01 |003 |
012 |RO 23 0344663F | |DA714EA4 |10.09 09:30:02.1 |OK |01 |013 |
013 |RO 23 0344688F | |DA713D61 |10.09 09:30:09.7 |OK |01 |026 |
014 |RO 23 0344670F | |DA54D47F |10.09 09:33:25.4 |OK |01 |007 |
015 |RO 23 0344646F | |DA6B31EF |10.09 09:33:26.1 |OK |01 |028 |
016 |RO 23 0344676F | |DA714EF4 |10.09 09:33:28.8 |OK |01 |030 |
017 |RO 23 0344649F | |DA714E88 |10.09 09:33:31.0 |OK |01 |034 |
018 |RO 23 0344651F | |DA714FF3 |10.09 09:34:07.8 |OK |01 |027 |
019 |RO 23 0344608F | |DA714DF4 |10.09 09:34:29.8 |OK |01 |025 |
020 |RO 23 0344674F | |DA714E7F |10.09 09:35:20.9 |OK |01 |010 |
021 |RO 23 0344611F | |DA714F5B |10.09 09:35:26.9 |OK |01 |018 |
022 |RO 23 0344671F | |DA714DAF |10.09 09:35:44.0 |OK |01 |012 |
023 |RO 23 0344687F | |DA714F95 |10.09 09:35:44.9 |OK |01 |008 |
024 |RO 23 0344680F | |DA714E7C |10.09 09:35:50.3 |OK |01 |020 |
025 |RO 23 0344672F | |DA714FDE |10.09 09:35:55.7 |OK |01 |024 |
026 |RO 23 0344636F | |DA5B56DB |10.09 09:37:14.5 |OK |01 |009 |
027 |RO 23 0344657F | |DA714C82 |10.09 09:37:15.3 |OK |01 |029 |
028 |RO 23 0344619F | |DA714E17 |10.09 09:40:06.1 |OK |01 |038 |
029 |RO 23 0344639F | |DA714F00 |10.09 09:40:43.8 |OK |01 |042 |
030 |RO 23 0344627F | |DA714EA8 |10.09 09:40:52.3 |OK |01 |011 |
031 |RO 23 0344684F | |DA54D466 |10.09 09:40:52.8 |OK |01 |040 |
032 |RO 23 0344634F | |DA714EA2 |10.09 09:40:53.3 |OK |01 |033 |
033 |RO 23 0344683F | |DA54D4F4 |10.09 09:41:58.2 |OK |01 |006 |
034 |RO 23 0344621F | |DA714E94 |10.09 09:42:10.0 |OK |01 |039 |
035 |RO 23 0344644F | |DA714DC6 |10.09 09:42:19.0 |OK |01 |017 |
036 |RO 23 0344661F | |DA713DFE |10.09 09:43:40.4 |OK |01 |031 |
037 |RO 23 0344640F | |DA713D5C |10.09 09:46:16.6 |OK |01 |022 |
038 |RO 23 0344605F | |DA714F39 |10.09 09:46:30.2 |OK |01 |041 |
039 |RO 23 0344659F | |DA714DE8 |10.09 09:53:48.2 |OK |01 |015 |
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Concurs : COSTESTI Loc lansare : COSTESTI

Latitudine : 44°39"23.86'N Longitudine : 24°51"28.19'E
Distanta : 169.49 km Ora lansarii : 10.09.2023 07:23:00
Cod columbofil : 734449 Columbofil : Maciuca Dani
Latitudine : 44° 38" 14.9' N Longitudine : 22° 43" 4.5' E

Ceas Atomic : 09.09.2023 19:31:15 GPS Ceas Atomic : 12.09.2023 07:59:04 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 09.09.2023 19:31:15 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 12.09.2023 07:59:04 +0
Sincronizare : 08.09.2023 16:42:07 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 42 Por. sositi : 41
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Versiune SW: RO-1.11 Cod concurs: 380 Serie ceas: 401906
BENZING Live : 00851519 SW-5.2 HW-2.2 Autorizare: AA9018A7
1: 16401990
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040 |RO 23 0344669F | |DA54D50B |10.09 10:07:14.9 |OK |01 |035 |
041 |RO 23 0344654F | |DA5B5641 |10.09 10:45:35.0 |OK |01 |021 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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